Community Budget Survey 3/24-3/29
Public Input Needed For Budget Related Topics

Summary Of Responses

As of March 30, 2021, 10:02 AM, this forum had:  Topic Start

Attendees: 16 March 24, 2021, 9:32 AM
Responses: 6

Minutes of Public Comment: 18

QUESTION1

Would you say you approve or disapprove of the job being done by the City of Ashland in managing local tax
dollars?

% Count
Disapprove - 33.3% 2
QUESTION 2
How satisfied are you with the services listed?
Providing building code enforcement

% Count
Very Satisfied 50.0% 3
Somewhat Satisfied 33.3% 2
Somewhat Dissatisfied 16.7% 1
Enforcing traffic laws to protect the safety of pedestrians, cyclists, and drivers

% Count
Very Satisfied 50.0% 3
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% Count
Somewhat Satisfied 33.3% 2
Somewhat Dissatisfied 16.7% 1
Promoting environmental sustainability; pursuing climate sustainability

% Count
Very Satisfied 66.7% 4
Somewhat Dissatisfied 16.7% 1
Very Dissatisfied 16.7% 1
Providing diversity, equity, and inclusion activities for the community

% Count
Very Satisfied 66.7% 4
Somewhat Satisfied 33.3% 2
Providing adequate fire services in your neighborhood

% Count
Very Satisfied _ 83.3% 5
Somewhat Satisfied . 16.7% 1
Providing adequate medical response services in your neighborhood

% Count
Very Satisfied _ 83.3% 5
Somewhat Satisfied . 16.7% 1

Communicating with residents on upcoming changes in the city
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% Count
Very Satisfied 33.3% 2
Somewhat Satisfied 33.3% 2
Somewhat Dissatisfied 33.3% 2
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